
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.6463 7.6464 7.6081 62,530,270.44 0.2209

22/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.4254 7.4255 7.3883 60,772,434.70 -0.0081

21/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.4335 0.0000 0.0000 60,838,785.23 -0.0050

18/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.4385 0.0000 0.0000 60,880,129.68 0.0005

17/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.4380 7.4381 7.4008 60,847,050.31 0.0350

16/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.4030 7.4031 7.3660 60,560,822.64 0.1710

11/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.2320 7.2321 7.1958 59,214,559.00 0.0194

10/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.2126 7.2127 7.1765 59,055,916.21 0.3522

09/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 6.8604 6.8605 6.8261 56,247,864.72 -0.2348

08/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.0952 7.0953 7.0597 58,170,440.02 -0.1216

04/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.2168 7.2169 7.1807 59,166,819.32 -0.3320

03/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.5488 7.5489 7.5111 61,889,018.05 -0.0233

02/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.5721 7.5722 7.5342 62,157,317.20 0.0242

01/04/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.5479 7.5480 7.5102 61,958,790.87 0.0486

31/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.4993 7.4994 7.4618 61,559,458.53 -0.2461

27/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7454 7.7455 7.7067 63,579,593.76 -0.0326

26/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7780 7.7781 7.7391 63,847,139.25 -0.0405

25/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8185 7.8186 7.7794 64,180,386.72 -0.0043

24/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8228 7.8229 7.7837 64,297,828.86 0.0724

21/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7504 7.7505 7.7116 63,702,971.73 -0.1174

20/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8678 7.8679 7.8285 64,667,530.65 0.0194

19/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8484 7.8485 7.8092 64,508,449.32 0.0389

18/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8095 7.8096 7.7705 64,188,677.15 0.0109

17/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7986 7.7987 7.7596 64,098,957.69 0.0878

14/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7108 7.7109 7.6722 63,376,840.10 0.0994

13/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.6114 7.6115 7.5733 62,610,397.90 -0.0131

12/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.6245 7.6246 7.5864 62,717,568.84 0.0390

11/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.5855 7.5856 7.5476 62,598,397.82 -0.0715

10/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.6570 7.6571 7.6187 63,188,819.06 -0.0545

07/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7115 7.7116 7.6729 63,632,847.83 0.0003

06/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7112 7.7113 7.6726 63,630,955.89 0.0065

05/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7047 7.7048 7.6662 63,630,449.63 0.1108

04/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.5939 7.5940 7.5559 62,716,025.31 -0.1993

03/03/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7932 7.7933 7.7542 64,361,832.49 0.0426

28/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7506 7.7507 7.7118 64,009,757.34 -0.0973

27/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8479 7.8480 7.8087 64,813,713.59 -0.1216

26/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9695 7.9696 7.9297 65,831,163.51 0.0878

25/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8817 7.8818 7.8423 65,129,035.85 0.0202

24/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8615 7.8616 7.8222 65,009,481.37 -0.1399

21/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0014 8.0015 7.9614 66,166,409.97 0.0112

20/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9902 7.9903 7.9502 66,072,833.47 -0.0040

19/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9942 7.9943 7.9542 66,131,447.30 -0.0510

18/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0452 8.0453 8.0050 66,836,575.42 0.0219

17/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0233 0.0000 0.0000 66,655,287.14 -0.0133

14/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0366 8.0367 7.9964 66,765,425.39 0.0597

13/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9769 7.9770 7.9370 66,458,720.47 -0.0002

11/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9771 7.9772 7.9372 66,480,240.63 0.0013

10/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9758 7.9759 7.9359 66,477,052.89 -0.0471

07/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0229 8.0230 7.9828 66,903,132.51 0.0884

06/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9345 7.9346 7.8948 66,165,739.90 0.0661

05/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8684 7.8685 7.8291 65,614,430.07 0.0268

04/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8416 7.8417 7.8024 65,402,782.84 0.0865

03/02/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7551 7.7552 7.7163 64,689,113.96 -0.2130

31/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9681 7.9682 7.9283 66,465,874.87 0.0291

30/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9390 7.9391 7.8993 66,223,633.37 0.0535

29/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8855 7.8856 7.8461 65,790,015.85 0.0574
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28/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8281 7.8282 7.7890 65,310,793.56 -0.0816

27/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9097 7.9098 7.8702 65,991,972.69 -0.1504

24/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0601 8.0602 8.0198 67,306,709.28 0.0421

23/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0180 8.0181 7.9779 66,955,189.70 -0.0471

22/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 8.0651 8.0652 8.0248 67,354,235.62 0.0928

21/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9723 7.9724 7.9324 66,578,906.03 -0.0025

20/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9748 0.0000 0.0000 66,599,865.63 0.0420

17/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9328 7.9329 7.8931 66,249,125.79 0.0974

16/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8354 7.8355 7.7962 65,470,021.89 -0.0242

15/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8596 7.8597 7.8203 65,680,176.36 0.1494

14/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7102 7.7103 7.6716 64,525,142.14 0.0803

13/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.6299 7.6300 7.5918 63,866,085.21 -0.0820

10/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7119 7.7120 7.6733 64,565,120.66 -0.0894

09/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8013 0.0000 0.0000 65,313,824.87 0.0517

08/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7496 7.7497 7.7109 64,880,718.93 -0.1498

07/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.8994 7.8995 7.8599 66,223,077.56 -0.0073

06/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.9067 7.9068 7.8672 66,283,334.54 0.1484

03/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7583 7.7584 7.7195 65,055,018.56 -0.0180

02/01/2025 KFCLIMASSF 7.7763 7.7764 7.7374 65,205,222.60 0.0799

30/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6964 7.6965 7.6579 64,409,337.50 -0.1160

27/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8124 7.8125 7.7733 64,721,740.02 0.0625

26/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7499 0.0000 0.0000 64,203,861.08 0.0000

25/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7499 0.0000 0.0000 64,203,957.98 -0.0001

24/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7500 0.0000 0.0000 64,204,300.39 -0.0019

23/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7519 7.7520 7.7131 64,050,467.01 0.0518

20/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7001 7.7002 7.6616 63,482,966.65 -0.0608

19/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7609 7.7610 7.7221 63,781,368.78 -0.2087

18/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9696 7.9697 7.9298 65,438,238.42 0.0201

17/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9495 7.9496 7.9098 65,241,159.07 -0.0877

16/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0372 8.0373 7.9970 65,905,291.59 -0.0298

13/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0670 8.0671 8.0267 66,013,312.11 -0.0447

12/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1117 8.1118 8.0711 66,395,912.73 -0.0181

11/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1298 8.1299 8.0892 66,557,151.49 -0.0885

09/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2183 8.2184 8.1772 67,245,629.70 -0.0137

06/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2320 8.2321 8.1908 67,350,194.42 -0.0299

04/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2619 8.2620 8.2206 67,584,681.10 0.0139

03/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2480 8.2481 8.2068 67,410,272.46 0.0129

02/12/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2351 8.2352 8.1939 67,254,068.35 -0.0049

29/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2400 8.2401 8.1988 67,202,682.37 0.0210

28/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2190 0.0000 0.0000 67,031,318.79 -0.0023

27/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2213 8.2214 8.1802 67,042,299.08 0.0096

26/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2117 8.2118 8.1706 66,941,641.54 -0.0464

25/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2581 8.2582 8.2168 67,303,947.10 0.0690

22/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1891 8.1892 8.1482 66,723,509.13 0.0811

21/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1080 8.1081 8.0675 66,040,412.20 0.0563

20/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0517 8.0518 8.0114 65,581,367.97 0.0295

19/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0222 8.0223 7.9821 65,355,410.77 -0.0046

18/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0268 8.0269 7.9867 65,357,966.20 -0.0463

15/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0731 8.0732 8.0327 65,729,627.39 -0.0523

14/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1254 8.1255 8.0848 66,126,007.28 -0.0306

13/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1560 8.1561 8.1152 66,367,343.62 -0.0447

12/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2007 8.2008 8.1597 66,747,735.03 -0.0767

11/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2774 0.0000 0.0000 67,372,348.04 0.0502

08/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2272 8.2273 8.1861 66,980,958.35 -0.0372

07/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2644 8.2645 8.2231 67,283,989.18 0.1222

06/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1422 8.1423 8.1015 66,275,232.81 -0.0877
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05/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2299 8.2300 8.1888 66,981,531.36 0.0113

04/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2186 8.2187 8.1775 66,826,674.28 0.0381

01/11/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1805 0.0000 0.0000 66,516,403.16 -0.0009

31/10/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.1814 8.1815 8.1405 66,454,348.56 -0.1261

30/10/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.3075 8.3076 8.2660 67,458,998.23 -0.0023

29/10/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.3098 8.3099 8.2683 67,474,813.40 -0.0331

28/10/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.3429 8.3430 8.3012 67,627,943.89 0.0388

25/10/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.3041 8.3042 8.2626 67,297,811.66 0.0408

24/10/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.2633 8.2634 8.2220 66,934,534.40 -0.0231
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